
BM Süd Männer/A/B/C/D/E Freistil

Bruchsal, 20.02.10

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer A. Ewald Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Alexander Buss KSV Östringen
1:40

02
0:30

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  3 3

2 Michael Buss KSV Östringen
SS 12:3

51 Fr
3:55

03
 1  5  1  0  1  3  17 2

3 Jannis Josselin Kaiber KSV Kirrlach
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 5:5

52
 2  10  2  0  0  2  9 1
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